J7MN-3R-10
Motor-protective circuit breaker, rotary type, 3-pole, 6-10 A
Industrial Automation
EAC Mark removal
Discontinuation Notice
EN PDF 221 KB
J7MN Motor Protection
Circuit Breaker
Datasheet
EN PDF 1.2 MB
CAD Library
Specifications
Rated power AC2, AC3 at 400 V [kW] 4 kW
Suitable for motors 3 ~ 400 V [kW] 4 kW
Rated current [A] 10 A
Setting range thermal overload release current [A] 6-10 A
Setting range instantaneous short-circuit release current [A] 130-130 A
Short-circuit breaking capacity at 3 ~ 400 V [kA] 100 kA
Terminal type Screw
Product Width (unpacked) 45 mm
Product Height (unpacked) 98 mm
Product Depth (unpacked) 100 mm
Control type Rotary type
Downloads
J7MN-3R-10 | OMRON EUROPE 2
TERMS OF WEBSITE USE
This PDF document was created from the European OMRON Industrial
Automation website on 21 February, 2025. Click here for terms of use. INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION | INDUSTRIAL.OMRON.EU